PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

FEOQ8 - Steel Cow Suede Sandal S1P ESD

SR FO

Collection: Steelite™ ESD
Range: Foot Protection
Material Upper: Cow Suede
Material Outsole: PU/PU
Inner Pack: 1

Outer Carton: 8

Product information

This sandal offers a steel toecap and protective midsole plate. Suitable for
use in ESD environments. Outstanding breathability and ventilation
offering maximum comfort to the wearer. Features a double fastening strap
for a more comfortable fit.

Steelite™ ESD

Superb comfort and fit with steel safety components. The enhanced
outsole properties for excellent grounding of static build up that may
damage sensitive electronic components.

Foot Protection
Innovation, design, styling and quality components define the Portwest ~Features

foot protection collection.
- Suitable for use in ESD environments

- Air circulation keeping the foot cool and dry

Standards - Hook and loop closure

EN ISO 20345:2022 S1P (ESD SR FO)

IEC 61340-5-1:2016 - Superbly cushioned comfort foot bed reducing foot fatigue

- Anti-static footwear

- Protective steel toecap

- Pierce resistant steel midsole
- Fuel and oil resistant outsole
- Energy absorbing seat region
- Dual density sole unit

- CE certified
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FEQ8 - Steel Cow Suede Sandal S1P ESD SR FO
Commodity Code: 6403400000

Test House
SGS FIMKO Ltd
Takomotie 8

, Finland

(Notified Body No.: NB: 0598)

Contact: sgs.fimko@sgs.com
Cert No: 0598/PPE/24/2343

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FE08BGY35
FE08BGY36
FE08BGY37
FE08BGY38
FE08BGY39
FE08BGY40
FE08BGY41
FEO08BGY42
FE08BGY43
FE08BGY44
FE08BGY45
FE08BGY46
FEO8BGY47
FEO8BGY48

Colour

Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
1.1400
1.1810
1.1850
1.2410
1.2980
1.3400
1.3640
1.4210
1.4870
1.4950
1.5440
1.6050
1.6570

Cubic(m?)
0.0680
0.0680
0.0680
0.0680
0.0680
0.0680
0.0680
0.0680
0.0605
0.0605
0.0605
0.0605
0.0605
0.0605

EAN13

5036108446353
5036108446360
5036108422937
5036108422944
5036108422951
5036108422968
5036108422975
5036108422982
5036108422999
5036108423002
5036108423019
5036108423026
5036108423033
5036108423040

GTIN/DUN14

15036108933638
15036108933645
15036108909060
15036108909077
15036108909084
15036108909091
15036108909107
15036108909114
15036108909121
15036108909138
15036108909145
15036108909152
15036108909169
15036108909176




