

### FE08 - Steel Cow Suede Sandal S1P ESD SR FO

**Collection:** Steelite™ ESD

**Range:** Foot Protection

**Material Upper:** Cow Suede

**Material Outsole:** PU/PU

**Inner Pack:** 1

**Outer Carton:** 8

#### Product information

This sandal offers a steel toecap and protective midsole plate. Suitable for use in ESD environments. Outstanding breathability and ventilation offering maximum comfort to the wearer. Features a double fastening strap for a more comfortable fit.

#### Steelite™ ESD

Superb comfort and fit with steel safety components. The enhanced outsole properties for excellent grounding of static build up that may damage sensitive electronic components.

#### Foot Protection

Innovation, design, styling and quality components define the Portwest foot protection collection.

#### Standards

EN ISO 20345:2022 S1P (ESD SR FO)  
IEC 61340-5-1:2016



#### Features

- Suitable for use in ESD environments
- Air circulation keeping the foot cool and dry
- Hook and loop closure
- Superbly cushioned comfort foot bed reducing foot fatigue
- Anti-static footwear
- Protective steel toecap
- Pierce resistant steel midsole
- Fuel and oil resistant outsole
- Energy absorbing seat region
- Dual density sole unit
- CE certified

**FE08 - Steel Cow Suede Sandal S1P ESD SR FO**

**Commodity Code: 6403400000**

**Test House**

SGS FIMKO Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 0598)

Takomotie 8

, Finland

Contact: sgs.fimko@sgs.com

Cert No: 0598/PPE/24/2343

**Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m <sup>3</sup> )	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
FE08BGY35	Black/Grey	50.0	40.0	34.0	0.9990	0.0680	5036108446353	15036108933638
FE08BGY36	Black/Grey	50.0	40.0	34.0	1.1400	0.0680	5036108446360	15036108933645
FE08BGY37	Black/Grey	50.0	40.0	34.0	1.1810	0.0680	5036108422937	15036108909060
FE08BGY38	Black/Grey	50.0	40.0	34.0	1.1850	0.0680	5036108422944	15036108909077
FE08BGY39	Black/Grey	50.0	40.0	34.0	1.2410	0.0680	5036108422951	15036108909084
FE08BGY40	Black/Grey	50.0	40.0	34.0	1.2980	0.0680	5036108422968	15036108909091
FE08BGY41	Black/Grey	50.0	40.0	34.0	1.3400	0.0680	5036108422975	15036108909107
FE08BGY42	Black/Grey	50.0	40.0	34.0	1.3640	0.0680	5036108422982	15036108909114
FE08BGY43	Black/Grey	42.0	40.0	36.0	1.4210	0.0605	5036108422999	15036108909121
FE08BGY44	Black/Grey	42.0	40.0	36.0	1.4870	0.0605	5036108423002	15036108909138
FE08BGY45	Black/Grey	42.0	40.0	36.0	1.4950	0.0605	5036108423019	15036108909145
FE08BGY46	Black/Grey	42.0	40.0	36.0	1.5440	0.0605	5036108423026	15036108909152
FE08BGY47	Black/Grey	42.0	40.0	36.0	1.6050	0.0605	5036108423033	15036108909169
FE08BGY48	Black/Grey	42.0	40.0	36.0	1.6570	0.0605	5036108423040	15036108909176